A000002
A000012
A000013
A000017
A000024
A000029
A000081
A000104
A000106
A000110
A000111
A000114
A000114
A000126
A000136
A000156
A000169
A000195
A000196
A000205
A000240
A000250
A000258
A000265
A000268
A000272
A000281
A000302
A000305
A000361

ProductName

ABSOLUT COLORS

Pinnacle Vodka Traveler
Cointreau Liqueur- France

Old Forester 86 Pr.

Early Times (Glass)

Carolan's Irish Cream

New Amsterdam Gin

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
GLENLIVET 12 YR.

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR.

Don Julio Blanco Tequila
Crown Royal

Crown Royal

Lunazul Reposado Tequila
Pinnacle Vodka

Maker's Mark Bourbon
Glenfiddich Single Malt 15yr
Knob Creek Bourbon

Pinnacle Tropical Punch Vodka
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Bourbon
Maker's Mark 46 Bourbon
Bacardi Superior Rum
Midnight Moon Moonshine 80 Pr.
Bacardi Gold Rum

Bacardi Black Rum

Herradura Blanco Tequila
Corralejo Reposado Tequila
RYANS IRISH CREAM

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Black
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey

Start Date End Date

9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019
9/1/2019 10/31/2019

Size
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

September-October 2019 Discounts
Current Retail

$19.99
$11.99
$39.99
$19.99
$10.99
$12.99
$13.99
$18.99
$48.99
$41.99
$61.99
$28.99
$28.99
$19.99
$11.99
$31.99
$71.99
$34.99
$11.99
$49.99
$39.99
$13.99
$21.99
$13.99
$13.99
$47.99
$29.99
$11.99
$25.99
$25.99

Requested Retail Discount
$17.99 $2.00
$10.99 $1.00
$36.99 $3.00
$18.99 $1.00
$9.99 $1.00
$11.99 $1.00
$12.99 $1.00
$17.99 $1.00
$45.99 $3.00
$37.99 $4.00
$56.99 $5.00
$26.99 $2.00
$26.99 $2.00
$17.99 $2.00
$10.99 $1.00
$29.99 $2.00
$69.99 $2.00
$32.99 $2.00
$10.99 $1.00
$44.99 $5.00
$37.99 $2.00
$12.99 $1.00
$19.99 $2.00
$12.99 $1.00
$12.99 $1.00
$42.99 $5.00
$27.99 $2.00
$10.99 $1.00
$23.99 $2.00
$23.99 $2.00



A000380
A000392
A000396
A000405
A000418
A000419
A000420
A000425
A000428
A000431
A000441
A000453
A000454
A000457
A000461
A000473
A000495
A000496
A000547
A000549
A000571
A000617
A000621
A000633
A000650
A000652
A000654
A000659
A000675
A000676
A000680
A000681

Zaya Rum

Stolichnaya Vodka
Jagermeister

Elijah Craig Small Batch Bourbon
SOUTHERN COMFORT 70 PR. PET
Gentleman Jack

Glenmorangie Original

KAHLUA COFFEE LIQ.
SOUTHERN COMFORT 100 PR.
Canadian Mist PET

Early Times PET

Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon

Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon

Ciroc Red Berry Vodka

Ciroc Coconut Vodka
SOUTHERN COMFORT 70 PR. PET
Canadian Mist (Glass)

New Amsterdam Vodka
JAMESON STANDARD
Courvoisier VS Cognac

Bacardi Oakheart Spiced Rum
Espolon Blanco Tequila

Bird Dog Blackberry Whiskey
Bushmills Original Irish Whiskey
ABSOLUT BLOOD MARY MIX
MALIBU PET

Cutty Sark Scotch

MALIBU COCONUT RUM
ABSOLUT BLUE VODKA
ABSOLUT MANGO VODKA
ABSOLUT MANDRIN VODKA
ABSOLUT PEPPAR VODKA

9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

$32.99
$19.99
$23.99
$29.99
$16.99
$32.99
$45.99
$24.99
$19.99
$10.99
$10.99
$24.99
$24.99
$32.99
$32.99
$16.99
$10.99
$12.99
$32.99
$36.99
$13.99
$27.99
$18.99
$26.99
$19.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99

$29.99
$17.99
$21.99
$27.99
$14.99
$29.99
$39.99
$21.99
$17.99
$9.99
$9.99
$21.99
$21.99
$29.99
$29.99
$14.99
$9.99
$11.99
$28.99
$33.99
$12.99
$24.99
$16.99
$25.99
$17.99
$13.99
$15.99
$13.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$6.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



A000688
A000691
A000697
A000705
A000723
A000725
A000729
A000737
A000742
A000748
A000755
A000790
A000793
A000812
A000826
A000832
A000833
A000836
A000847
A000937
A000939
A000956
A000958
A000962
A000973
A000976
A000990
A001001
A001002
A001042
A001049
A001068

Johnnie Walker Red Scotch
ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA
ABSOLUT PEARS VODKA
ABSOLUT VANILIA VODKA
Hendrick's Gin

el Jimador Blanco Tequila
Ciroc Vodka

el Jimador Reposado Tequila
Knob Creek Rye Whiskey
Ciroc Peach Vodka

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY VODKA
Grey Goose le Citron Vodka
Pinnacle Peach Vodka
Balvenie Single Malt 14yr
Kinky Pink Liqueur

New Amsterdam Peach Vodka
New Amsterdam Red Berry Vodka
Cathead Honeysuckle Vodka
Crown Royal Maple Finished
Bernheim Wheat Whiskey
Twenty Grand Gold Liqueur
Vodquila

Midnight Moon Blackberry Moonshine
Skyy Vodka

ROMANA SAMBUCA
Templeton Rye 4 Yr.

SVEDKA VODKA

Kinky Blue Liqueur

Southern Dixie Vodka

Kinky Aloha Liqueur

New Amsterdam Lemon Vodka
Ciroc Amaretto Vodka

9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

$27.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$35.99
$22.99
$32.99
$22.99
$31.99
$32.99
$19.99
$29.99
$11.99
$79.99
$17.99
$12.99
$12.99
$19.99
$28.99
$29.99
$24.99
$26.99
$21.99
$15.99
$24.99
$34.99
$12.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$12.99
$32.99

$26.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$32.99
$20.99
$29.99
$20.99
$29.99
$29.99
$17.99
$27.99
$10.99
$74.99
$16.99
$11.99
$11.99
$18.99
$26.99
$28.99
$21.99
$25.99
$19.99
$13.99
$21.99
$30.99
$11.99
$16.99
$15.99
$16.99
$11.99
$29.99

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00



A001077
A001087
A001110
A001127
A001140
A001141
A0O1161
A001193
A001230
A001235
A001241
A001265
A001297
A001338
A001344
A001352
A001385
A001401
A001402
A001408
A001429
A001453
A001473
A001482
A001483
A001498
A001535
A001536
A001576
A001581
A001584
A001590

Bird Dog Peach Whiskey
RumHaven Coconut Rum

1792 SMALL BATCH BOURBON
FRIS SKANDIA VODKA
MARGARITAVILLE WHITE TEQUILA
MARGARITAVILLE GOLD TEQUILA
PARROT BAY PINEAPPLE RUM
ABSOLUT APEACH VODKA

SVEDKA Strawberry Lemonade Vodka

Suntory Toki

SVEDKA Cucumber Lime Vodka
Bacardi Gold Rum

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
Pinnacle Pineapple Vodka

New Amsterdam Pineapple Vodka
Ciroc Pineapple Vodka

Ole Smoky Original Moonshine
Grey Goose L'Orange Vodka

PARROT BAY COCONUT RUM 42 PR.

Crown Royal Regal Apple
SVEDKA Mango Pineapple Vodka
Jack Daniel's TN Fire

New Amsterdam Mango Vodka
Crystal Head Vodka

PAMA Pomagranite Liqueur

Bird Dog Apple Whiskey
JAMESON CASKMATES

Prairie Organic Cucumber Vodka
Ciroc Apple Vodka

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Rye
Espolon Reposado Tequila

Deep Eddy Vodka

9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

$18.99
$17.99
$29.99
$9.99
$16.99
$16.99
$12.99
$19.99
$12.99
$34.99
$12.99
$13.99
$42.99
$11.99
$12.99
$32.99
$24.99
$29.99
$12.99
$28.99
$12.99
$25.99
$12.99
$49.99
$19.99
$18.99
$36.99
$19.99
$32.99
$49.99
$27.99
$18.99

$16.99
$15.99
$27.99
$8.99
$15.99
$15.99
$11.99
$17.99
$11.99
$32.99
$11.99
$12.99
$38.99
$10.99
$11.99
$29.99
$21.99
$27.99
$11.99
$26.99
$11.99
$23.99
$11.99
$44.99
$17.99
$16.99
$32.99
$17.99
$29.99
$44.99
$24.99
$16.99

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00



A001601
A001602
A001637
A001646
A001658
A001659
A001669
A001671
A001701
A001702
A001703
A001707
A001709
A001718
A001742
A001759
A001765
A001773
A001778
A001781
A001785
A001791
A001813
A001819
A001834
A001835
A001839
A001840
A001850
A001857
A001860
A001870

Ole Smoky Cherries Moonshine
Ole Smoky Blackberry Moonshine
Hpnotiq

Ole Smoky Apple Pie Moonshine
MALIBU MANGO RUM

MALIBU PINEAPPLE RUM

Don Julio Anejo Tequila

EZRA BROOKS BOURBON

Crown Royal Vanilla

The Macallan Double Cask Sgl Malt 12 Yr.

New Amsterdam Apple Vodka
Kinky Red Liqueur

Old Camp Peach Pecan Whiskey
Bird Dog Strawberry Whiskey
Ciroc Mango Vodka

SPEYBURN 10YR

ABSOLUT LIME VODKA

Evan Williams 1783 Bourbon
Lunazul Blanco Tequila

Ole Smoky Salty Caramel Whiskey
Woodford Reserve Rye

Ciroc Summer Colada Vodka
Bushmills Red Bush Irish Whiskey
Evan Williams B.1.B. Bourbon
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Rye

Old Forester Statesman Bourbon
High West American Prairie Whiskey
Highland Park Magnus Sgl Malt
Bacardi Superior Rum

Ciroc French Vanilla Vodka

Basil Hayden's Dark Rye

Patron Reposado Tequila

9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

$24.99
$24.99
$19.99
$24.99
$15.99
$15.99
$67.99
$13.99
$28.99
$64.99
$12.99
$17.99
$20.99
$18.99
$32.99
$29.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$39.99
$32.99
$26.99
$17.99
$25.99
$54.99
$39.99
$39.99
$13.99
$32.99
$41.99
$61.99

$21.99
$21.99
$17.99
$21.99
$13.99
$13.99
$62.99
$12.99
$26.99
$59.99
$11.99
$16.99
$19.49
$16.99
$29.99
$27.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$36.99
$29.99
$25.99
$15.99
$23.99
$51.99
$37.99
$34.99
$12.99
$29.99
$37.99
$56.99

$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00



A001871
A001878
A001881
A001881
A001882
A001901
A001909
A001911
A001917
A001926
A001938
A001952
A001958
A001971
A001985
A001988
A007024
A007027
A007048
A007051
A007081
A007116
A007140
A007152
A007155
A007192
A008055
A008055
FO00034
FO00055
FO00107
FO00109

Patron Anejo Tequila

J. Wray Silver Rum

Casamigos Reposado Tequila
Casamigos Reposado Tequila
SVEDKA Blue Rasperry Vodka
SVEDKA PET

Chattanooga Cask Whiskey
Chattanooga Reserve Whiskey
New Amsterdam Raspberry Vodka
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA
Espolon Anejo Tequila

Tullamore Dew Irish Whisky
Redneck Riviera American Whiskey
ABSOLUT RUBY RED VODKA
Centinela Blanco Tequila

Don Julio Reposado Tequila

New Amsterdam Grapefruit Vodka
MILES GIN

The Naked Grouse Sgl Malt
ABSOLUT GRAPEFRUIT VODKA
Ciroc Black Raspberry Vodka

Ciroc Summer Watermelon Vodka
SVEDKA Rose Vodka

New Amsterdam London Dry Gin
Fabrizia Limoncello Liqueur

Kinky Ruby Liqueur

Casamigos Anejo Tequila
Casamigos Anejo Tequila
KENTUCKY GENTLEMAN BOURBON
Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon

Wild Turkey American Honey Liqueur

SEAGRAMS VO CANADIAN

9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

$66.99
$14.99
$58.99
58.99
$12.99
$12.99
$48.99
$35.99
$12.99
$36.99
$34.99
$29.99
$24.99
$19.99
$42.99
$64.99
$12.99
$7.49
$35.99
$19.99
$32.99
$32.99
$12.99
$17.99
$18.99
$17.99
$65.99
65.99
$18.99
$42.99
$44.99
$31.99

$61.99
$12.99
$55.99
55.99
$11.99
$11.99
$46.99
$33.99
$11.99
$32.99
$31.99
$27.99
$21.99
$17.99
$39.99
$59.99
$11.99
$6.49
$31.99
$17.99
$29.99
$29.99
$11.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$62.99
62.99
$16.99
$39.99
$39.99
$29.99

$5.00
$2.00
$3.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00

$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00



FO00120
FO00128
FO00146
F000149
FO00171
F000246
FO00327
FO00408
FO00475
FO00598
FO00662
FO00664
FO00669
FO00686
FO00751
FO00898
FO00906
F000922
F001000
F001248
F001342
F001448
F001467
F001492
F001515
F001528
FO01644
F001810
F001880
FO05376
FO07185

CANADIAN HUNTER

TEN HIGH BOURBON

Tito's Handmade Vodka

Evan Williams Black Bourbon
SCORESBY SCOTCH

Kraken Original Dark Spiced Rum
FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY
Cruzan Aged Dark Rum

The Famous Grouse Scotch
Ketel One Vodka

Jim Beam Black Bourbon

Jim Beam White Bourbon
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac
Johnnie Walker Black Scotch
Bulleit Rye

Cruzan Coconut Rum

Cruzan Aged Light Rum

Jim Beam Honey Whiskey
Belvedere Pure 6 1.75L

Deep Eddy Ruby Red Grapefruit Vodka
Tin Cup Mountain Whiskey
Finlandia Vodka

PLATINUM 7X VODKA

Deep Eddy Lemon Vodka
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Jim Beam Apple Whiskey
Bulleit Bourbon

Larceny Bourbon

Jim Beam Vanilla Whiskey
Jim Beam White PET

Fabrizia Italian Margarita RTD

9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
175
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

$18.99
$19.99
$36.99
$28.99
$29.99
$34.49
$31.99
$19.99
$44.99
$43.99
$49.99
$34.99
$109.99
$84.99
$63.99
$24.99
$19.99
$34.99
$59.99
$31.99
$60.99
$24.99
$17.99
$31.99
$69.99
$34.99
$63.99
$49.99
$34.99
$34.99
$21.99

$16.99
$17.99
$34.99
$26.99
$27.99
$32.49
$29.99
$18.99
$39.99
$40.99
$44.99
$32.99
$99.99
$79.99
$60.99
$22.99
$18.99
$32.99
$54.99
$27.99
$58.99
$22.99
$15.49
$27.99
$66.99
$32.99
$60.99
$46.99
$32.99
$32.99
$18.99

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00



